Series 80E Controller Dekoron - Unitherm
These products feature a pre-wired 1/16th DIN size, autotuning
PID temperature controller and solid state relay mounted in an
industrial rated enclosure.  The enclosure is ideal where the
customer has no provisions for installing the base controller,
requires a stand-alone installation, or desires portability.
The enclosure features a hinged front door for access and a
window to provide continuous viewing of the process tempera-

Internal Terminal Strip
Single Pole circuit
breaker HOW TO ORDER
Models:
C80E, C81E, C82E
Input Type:
J  - Type J Thermocouple
K - Type K Themocouple
R - 2 wire 100 Ohm RTD
U - Universal Input (81E and 82E)
Output:
10Amp or 25Amp
Supply Voltage:
115 VAC or 230 VAC +/- 10%
(Universal Input 85 –240 VAC)
Output Connector:
1 - Single Connector
2 - Dual Connector (T/C Only)
Example:
C80E-10-J-115-2
                          No. Connectors
                          Input Voltage
                          Input Type
                          Output Current
                          Model
Series 80E rev 1 09-27-04
Mounting Dimensions
Note: Cover must be re-
moved to access mounting
holes on C80E and C81E.
Typical Internal Wiring Schematic
C81E and C82E
Power plugs used in C80E
controllers
10A / 120 VAC
25A / 120 VAC